Flood Lighting
Project:
Location:
Product Type:
Contact/Phone:
Model #:                                FLS Series
The FLS Series luminaire is ideal for parks, signs and
sports fields.
Features:
•  Heavy-duty construction with corrosion resistant hardware
•  Dark bronze powder coat finish
• Standard stem mount. Optional slipflitter mounting available
Specifications:
Lens:    High impact and heat resistant tempered
glass for greater protection
Construction:   Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum housing
with dark bronze powder coat finish.  One
piece anodized aluminum reflector for
better light efficiency.
Lampholder:  Specification grade porcelain socket
Ballasts:   Quad-Tap  - 120V / 208V / 240V / 277V
Tri-Tap - 120V / 277V / 347V
Certification:   UL and cUL listed suitable
for wet locations
FLS Series
FLS Series
FLS Series
Dimensions:
FLS150PQL - 150W Pulse Start Metal Halide
Flood Light
13,500 Lumens
0 20 40 60
Horizontal Angles
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
60
Vertical
Angles 6795.9
1510.2
2265.3
3020.4
3775.5
4530.6
5285.7
6040.8
Maximum Candela = 7551   Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle =-7
50% Maximum Candela = 3775.5
10% Maximum Candela = 755.1
Intermatic Incorporated
7777 Winn Road, Spring Grove, Illinois 60081
FLS Series
Ordering Information:
Series Lamp/Watts Volts Mounting Options Finish
FLS Metal Halide
Q- Quad-Tap
120 / 208 / 240 / 277 VAC
No Suffix -
1/2" Stem
No Suffix -
No Lamp
No Suffix -
Dark Bronze
50M 50 Watts -
only available
in 120/277V
T - Tri-Tap
120 / 277 / 347 VAC
SF - Slipfitter L - Lamp WH - White
70M 70 Watts 120 - 120V
(only for High Pressure
Sodium)
Accessories (sold and shipped
separately)100M 100 Watts
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
D - 120/277V
(Must be used for 50W
Metal Halide)
FLS-WG Wire Guard
150P 150 Watts FLS-VS Vandal Shield
High Pressure Sodium
(120V Only)
FLS-VI Visor
35H 35 Watts
50H 50 Watts
70H 70 Watts
100H 100 Watts
150H 150 Watts
Photometrics: